Product Information
CCM-BOOGIE • Core™ 2 Duo CompactPCI ® CPU
High Performance Dual Core Processor
Dual Screen Video • Dual Gigabit Ethernet • Dual Channel Memory • 6 x SATA RAID
Document No. 5198  •  14 February 2013
The CCM-BOOGIE is a versatile 4HP/3U
CompactPCI® CPU board, equipped with an
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processor at up to

© EKF                                            -27-                                           ekf.com
CCM-BOOGIE  •  High Performance Dual Core CompactPCI® CPU
Ordering Information CCM-BOOGIE
Ordering No. Short Description
CCM-21RD-BOOGIE Core™ 2 ULV, Dual Core 1.2GHz, 3MB L2, FSB 800MHz
CCM-41RD-BOOGIE Core™ 2 LV, Dual Core 1.86GHz, 6MB L2, FSB 1066MHz
CCM-61RD-BOOGIE Core™ 2 SV, Dual Core 2.26GHz, 6MB L2, FSB 1066MHz
CCM-11RD-BOOGIE Celeron® M ULV, Single Core 1.2GHz, 1MB L2, FSB 800MHz
CCI-RAP 3U/4HP Side board, 2 x PCI Express Mini Card sockets (e.g. WLAN/Wi-Fi, WiMAX,
GSM/HSDPA, Turbo Memory), USB Flash Disk option, DVI-D, 2 x FireWire, on-board SATA
hard disk option (1 or 2 drives), option TPM 1.2
CCJ-RHYTHM 3U/4HP Side board, System Slot side board for CompactPCI Express backplanes, 24-port PCI